
DORCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT FOUR 
500 Ridge Street 

Saint George, South Carolina 29477 

 
   

                
 

 

2019-2020 PAYCHECK SCHEDULE 
 

 

Monday, July 15    Wednesday, January 15 

 

Tuesday, July 30#    Thursday, January 30 

 

Thursday, August 15* ##   Friday, February 14 

 

Friday, August 30**    Friday, February 28 

 

Friday, September 13    Friday, March 13 

 

Monday, September 30   Monday, March 30 

 

Tuesday, October 15    Thursday, April 9 

 

Wednesday, October 30   Thursday, April 30 

 

Friday, November 15    Friday, May 15 

 

Tuesday, November 26   Friday, May 29 

 

Friday, December 13    Monday, June 15 

 

Monday, December 30   Tuesday, June 30 
 

 

*   Wednesday, August 15, last check for 9-month employees for FY 2018-2019 

** Tuesday, August 30, first check for 9-month employees for FY 2019-2020 
#   Monday, July 30, last check for 10/11-month employees for FY 2018-2019  
##  Wednesday, August 15, first check for 10/11-month employees for FY 2019-2020 

 Morris Ravenell, Ed.D 

 Superintendent 

         Office Telephone: 

           (843) 563-4535 

         Fax Number: 

           (843) 563-9269 


